MARGIN & RESERVE (MW) - THICK LINES

ST PASA OUTLOOK

7000 7000
+ 6000
6000 +
-+ 5000
5000 +
-+ 4000
4000 T | 3000
3000 + ““0*040‘0‘0‘0‘0“*‘D’r““‘“‘“ 2000
+ 1000
2000 +
+0
1000
+ -1000
0 i i 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 -2000
o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o
[} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [} [}
(%)) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 n n n n n n n n n n
o o o I ™ < T © N e o = o N ™ < O © N o o
- - - - - - - - - - I3V I3\ N I3\ N I\ I3V 3V I3V I3\
TIME

CAPACITY PL RESERVES REQ

RESERVE CAPACITY REQ

ST PASA RESERVE MARGIN

INSTALLED GENERATION

PEAKLOAD MEANP2SD AVAILABLE SUPPLY CAPACITY
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